
BAA INTERIOR DESIGN - STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT 2019 
 

Graduation Rates 

76% of students from the class of 2014-15 graduated in 4 years.* 

84% of students from the class of 2015-16 graduated in 3 years.* 

74% of students from the class of 2016-17 graduated in 2 years.* 

*A significant portion of our students attend part time 

 
 

Retention Rate for AY 2017-18 
New Admits* 

# Admitted # Retained Retention Rate 

46 44 91% 

*Represents students enrolled during AY 2018-19 

 
Employment Information: 

 2018 graduate employment data was provided by the Survey of BC BAA Interior Design 
Graduates and was conducted by the Bellevue College Interior Design program. Of 
those graduates responding to the survey, 61% of June 2018 graduates were employed 
by December 2018. 

 Employment data for our 2019 graduates will be published as soon as it becomes 
available. 

 

Interior Design Program alumni obtain positions in major Interior Design and Architectural firms, 

with emphasis in office, retail, healthcare, and residential design; as well as interior design- 

related sales and services. Below is a sampling of companies that have hired our graduates. 

Starbucks Corporate Headquarters, Seattle, WA 

NBBJ, Seattle, WA 

Callison, Seattle, WA 

Gensler, Seattle, WA 

IA, Seattle, WA 

Olson Kundig Architects, Seattle, WA 

Weber Thompson, Seattle WA 

Mithun, Seattle, WA 

Teague, Seattle, WA 

SKB Architects, Seattle, WA 

Mulvanney G2, Bellevue, WA 

JPC Architects, Bellevue, WA 



Graduate School Placement: 

The table below shows the number of BAA graduates continuing their education at 4-year 

institutions obtaining bachelorettes in business administration, social science, and fine arts. 

One student earned a master’s degree in architecture. 
 

Beginning BAA Academic Year 
   

 

 

2009-
10 

2010-
11 

2011-
12 

2012-
13 

2013-
14 

2014-
15 

2015-
16 

2016-
17 

2017-
18 

Total 

5 2 2 4 1 3 2 1 2 22 students 
 
 

List of schools             

                

ACADEMY OF ART UNIVERSITY 

ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY 

CENTRAL WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY 

CITY UNIVERSITY OF SEATTLE 

CORNISH COLLEGE OF THE ARTS 

EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY 

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY - AG 

MEREDITH COLLEGE 

MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY - BOZEMAN 

PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY 

RHODE ISLAND SCHOOL OF DESIGN 

SEATTLE CENTRAL COLLEGE 

SEATTLE UNIVERSITY 

STRAYER UNIVERSITY-WASHINGTON 

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON - SEATTLE 

WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY 

WESTERN GOVERNORS UNIVERSITY 

source:  National Student Clearinghouse 20200815  INDES student list, prior year BAAI list; 

 


