## **BAA INTERIOR DESIGN - STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT 2019**

Graduation Rates
76% of students from the class of 2014-15 graduated in 4 years.*
84% of students from the class of 2015-16 graduated in 3 years.*
74% of students from the class of 2016-17 graduated in 2 years.*
*A significant portion of our students attend part time

Retention Rate for AY 2017-18  New Admits*								
# Admitted	# Retained	Retention Rate						
46	44	91%						
*Represents students enrolled during AY 2018-19								

## **Employment Information:**

- 2018 graduate employment data was provided by the Survey of BC BAA Interior Design Graduates and was conducted by the Bellevue College Interior Design program. Of those graduates responding to the survey, 61% of June 2018 graduates were employed by December 2018.
- Employment data for our 2019 graduates will be published as soon as it becomes available.

Interior Design Program alumni obtain positions in major Interior Design and Architectural firms, with emphasis in office, retail, healthcare, and residential design; as well as interior design-related sales and services. Below is a sampling of companies that have hired our graduates.

Starbucks Corporate Headquarters, Seattle, WA
NBBJ, Seattle, WA
Callison, Seattle, WA
Gensler, Seattle, WA
IA, Seattle, WA
Olson Kundig Architects, Seattle, WA
Weber Thompson, Seattle WA
Mithun, Seattle, WA
Teague, Seattle, WA
SKB Architects, Seattle, WA
Mulvanney G2, Bellevue, WA
JPC Architects, Bellevue, WA

## **Graduate School Placement:**

The table below shows the number of BAA graduates continuing their education at 4-year institutions obtaining bachelorettes in business administration, social science, and fine arts. One student earned a master's degree in architecture.

Beginning BAA Academic Year										
2009-	2010-	2011-	2012-	2013-	2014-	2015-	2016-	2017-	Total	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
5	2	2	4	1	3	2	1	2	22 students	

## **List of schools**

ACADEMY OF ART UNIVERSITY ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY CENTRAL WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY CITY UNIVERSITY OF SEATTLE CORNISH COLLEGE OF THE ARTS EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY - AG MEREDITH COLLEGE MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY - BOZEMAN PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY RHODE ISLAND SCHOOL OF DESIGN SEATTLE CENTRAL COLLEGE SEATTLE UNIVERSITY STRAYER UNIVERSITY-WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON - SEATTLE WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY WESTERN GOVERNORS UNIVERSITY

source: National Student Clearinghouse 20200815 INDES student list, prior year BAAI list;